
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Snel - sessie 1
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

112 start nummer 112 1:49.838 71 131.107 

119 start nummer 119 1:51.125 7 1.2872 1.287 129.588 

92 start nummer 92 1:51.320 4 0.1953 1.482 129.356 

229 start nummer 229 1:51.462 1 0.1424 1.624 129.193 

230 start nummer 230 1:51.842 3 0.3805 2.004 128.754 

110 start nummer 110 1:52.468 5 0.6266 2.630 128.036 

120 start nummer 120 1:53.290 4 0.8227 3.452 127.105 

228 start nummer 228 1:53.376 4 0.0868 3.538 127.017 

69 start nummer 69 1:53.855 3 0.4799 4.017 126.475 

74 start nummer 74 1:53.862 6 0.00710 4.024 126.467 

117 start nummer 117 1:53.939 7 0.07711 4.101 126.387 

121 start nummer 121 1:54.269 6 0.33012 4.431 126.016 

105 start nummer 105 1:55.099 6 0.83013 5.261 125.106 

129 start nummer 129 1:55.786 6 0.68714 5.948 124.366 

83 start nummer 83 1:56.097 7 0.31115 6.259 124.038 

77 start nummer 77 1:56.186 6 0.08916 6.348 123.936 

90 start nummer 90 1:56.312 5 0.12617 6.474 123.805 

98 start nummer 98 1:56.493 4 0.18118 6.655 123.617 

71 start nummer 71 1:56.674 6 0.18119 6.836 123.427 

87 start nummer 87 1:56.735 6 0.06120 6.897 123.357 

88 start nummer 88 1:57.112 5 0.37721 7.274 122.955 

118 start nummer 118 1:57.124 3 0.01222 7.286 122.946 

113 start nummer 113 1:57.549 3 0.42523 7.711 122.504 

78 start nummer 78 1:57.778 5 0.22924 7.940 122.266 

131 start nummer 131 1:57.834 5 0.05625 7.996 122.207 

76 start nummer 76 1:57.842 6 0.00826 8.004 122.196 

128 start nummer 128 1:58.322 5 0.48027 8.484 121.705 

102 start nummer 102 1:58.462 6 0.14028 8.624 121.556 

85 start nummer 85 1:58.585 5 0.12329 8.747 121.437 

79 start nummer 79 1:58.712 3 0.12730 8.874 121.306 

124 start nummer 124 1:58.866 6 0.15431 9.028 121.148 

99 start nummer 99 1:59.871 3 1.00532 10.033 120.126 

82 start nummer 82 1:59.981 5 0.11033 10.143 120.016 

126 start nummer 126 2:00.155 6 0.17434 10.317 119.847 

101 start nummer 101 2:00.386 5 0.23135 10.548 119.616 

227 start nummer 227 2:00.455 6 0.06936 10.617 119.547 

103 start nummer 103 2:00.767 6 0.31237 10.929 119.236 

96 start nummer 96 2:00.953 6 0.18638 11.115 119.056 

111 start nummer 111 2:01.038 6 0.08539 11.200 118.976 

116 start nummer 116 2:01.113 6 0.07540 11.275 118.897 

75 start nummer 75 2:01.452 3 0.33941 11.614 118.566 

108 start nummer 108 2:01.739 6 0.28742 11.901 118.286 

81 start nummer 81 2:02.655 6 0.91643 12.817 117.406 
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94 start nummer 94 2:02.958 4 0.30344 13.120 117.117 

130 start nummer 130 2:03.122 3 0.16445 13.284 116.956 

104 start nummer 104 2:03.847 4 0.72546 14.009 116.277 

106 start nummer 106 2:04.147 3 0.30047 14.309 115.997 

80 start nummer 80 2:04.292 6 0.14548 14.454 115.857 

100 start nummer 100 2:04.331 4 0.03949 14.493 115.816 

97 start nummer 97 2:04.504 4 0.17350 14.666 115.656 

132 start nummer 132 2:06.067 3 1.56351 16.229 114.225 

123 start nummer 123 2:06.627 3 0.56052 16.789 113.714 

109 start nummer 109 2:07.724 2 1.09753 17.886 112.742 

91 start nummer 91 2:08.220 2 0.49654 18.382 112.305 

114 start nummer 114 2:08.518 2 0.29855 18.680 112.043 

93 start nummer 93 2:08.672 3 0.15456 18.834 111.913 

86 start nummer 86 2:09.304 5 0.63257 19.466 111.366 

95 start nummer 95 2:09.527 5 0.22358 19.689 111.175 

122 start nummer 122 2:09.808 2 0.28159 19.970 110.934 

89 start nummer 89 2:09.885 5 0.07760 20.047 110.865 

127 start nummer 127 2:11.028 3 1.14361 21.190 109.904 

133 start nummer 133 2:11.562 3 0.53462 21.724 109.454 

72 start nummer 72 2:11.991 2 0.42963 22.153 109.093 

115 start nummer 115 2:12.852 6 0.86164 23.014 108.396 

125 start nummer 125 2:16.793 5 3.94165 26.955 105.265 

107 start nummer 107 2:17.758 5 0.96566 27.920 104.535 

84 start nummer 84 2:21.696 2 3.93867 31.858 101.622 

73 start nummer 73 068 0 

195 start nummer 195 069 0 

220 Start nummer 220 070 0 

221 start nummer 221 071 0 

222 start nummer 222 072 0 

231 start nummer 231 073 0 
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